
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250665 THEERTHA A 1124

2 UG20250404 ALITA JYOTHI T 1104

3 UG20250201 NAEMA K K 1089

4 UG20250194 RESHMA REMESH T 1081

5 UG20250175 ALSHA BENNY 1068

6 UG20250391 AGNUS E TENISON 1059

7 UG20250121 CIYA ROSE K B 1046

8 UG20250189 CELINE ROSE 1041

9 UG20250140 MALAVIKA A G 1033

10 UG20250049 ROSE JOSHI 1022

11 UG20250098 IRINE MARIYA JAISON 1010

12 UG20250574 GAYATHRI SUNIL 1008

13 UG20250365 HARIPRIYA P ABILASH 1002

14 UG20250509 SANA K H 1002

15 UG20250568 GANIYA P G 997

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250260 ANAIDHA.P.SUNEEAH 996

2 UG20250036 ANGELINE PRINCE P 993

3 UG20250678 JISMI BIJOY 990

4 UG20250004 MEGHANA V NAIR 989

5 UG20250597 ANGEL BABU 988

6 UG20250209 HELNA MARY JOHNSON 977

7 UG20250817 MEENU N M 971

8 UG20250442 SENITA MARIYA K S 971

9 UG20250727 ANLIYA RAPHY 968

10 UG20250503 HASNA I.S 965

11 UG20250471 ISNA IBRAHIM 964

12 UG20250740 ANGEL M J 958

13 UG20250029 AKSHARA.T.BABU 956

14 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 955

15 UG20250828 DEVIKA VINOD 953

16 UG20250479 EPTRIYA SHAJU 947

17 UG20250773 FIDA ASHRAF K P 946

18 UG20250664 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 946

19 UG20250506 AFNA P A 945

20 UG20250419 AMRITHA SHAJI 943

21 UG20250092 AADHYA KANNAN 941

22 UG20250309 SIVAPRIYA.K.K 938

23 UG20250058 SREELAKSHMI T S 937

OPEN - (Waiting List) 

St. Mary's College (Autonomous) Thrissur

G6G9+4F9, St Mary's College Rd, Chembukkav,,

Thrissur, Kerala 680020

Course: B.VOC MULTIMEDIA

OPEN - (Confirmed List) 



24 UG20250759 JESLIN C J 932

25 UG20250214 NOAH SHIJO 931

26 UG20250649 GEEYANNA MARIYA P 930

27 UG20250324 SINITA ANTONY 919

28 UG20250781 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 909

29 UG20250595 ANN MARIA J PARAPPURAM 900

30 UG20250525 ANNA MARRIYA 900

31 UG20250632 ANUGRAHA K V 898

32 UG20250284 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 895

33 UG20250579 GLITY ROSE V.S 893

34 UG20250050 GOURILAKSHMI G 893

35 UG20250621 DELNA GEORGE 890

36 UG20250680 DEFEENA V D 882

37 UG20250088 SREELAKSHMI K S 875

38 UG20250127 SREE GOURI KS 874

39 UG20250226 SANDRA MOL V R 870

40 UG20250399 MINISHA P M 869

41 UG20250627 SREYA SAJEEV 865

42 UG20250207 ANGEL MARVEL 865

43 UG20250813 JISIYA BABU P 858

44 UG20250610 KAVYA K 856

45 UG20250712 MANEESHA .H 847

46 UG20250097 HELNA BINOY 845

47 UG20250492 HANEENA 842

48 UG20250654 KRISHNAVENI P J 841

49 UG20250066 MEGHA PR 829

50 UG20250286 NAJA SHAHABANATH R S 828

51 UG20250537 LAKSHMINANDHA P V 828

52 UG20250426 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 808

53 UG20250069 SHIFANA RAIHAN V.S 805

54 UG20250685 NANDANA P S 800

55 UG20250599 POOJA K P 799

56 UG20250755 AISWARYA K 797

57 UG20250422 SIMNA MARIYA P P 792

58 UG20250289 AVIYA RINSON 791

59 UG20250438 SHIFANA V U 786

60 UG20250737 ASWINI C A 780

61 UG20250542 ASIN FATHIMA H 771

62 UG20250811 ALFIYA BABU 770

63 UG20250278 MARJANA PARVEEN 763

64 UG20250191 SIYA SHABNAM P U 761

65 UG20250787 ARSHA SURESH 757

66 UG20250387 NASILA P N 737

67 UG20250421 ALVI SHIJU 720

68 UG20250708 ANAGHA P S 710

69 UG20250598 JOEMOL JOSHY 705

70 UG20250070 LAKSHMI DURGA 688



71 UG20250711 JESIYA K J 670

72 UG20250674 KARTHIKA K M 623

73 UG20250246 ANCY ANTONY 618

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250226 SANDRA MOL V R 870

2 UG20250737 ASWINI C A 780

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250029 AKSHARA.T.BABU 956

2 UG20250828 DEVIKA VINOD 953

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250419 AMRITHA SHAJI 943

2 UG20250092 AADHYA KANNAN 941

3 UG20250088 SREELAKSHMI K S 875

4 UG20250399 MINISHA P M 869

5 UG20250627 SREYA SAJEEV 865

6 UG20250610 KAVYA K 856

7 UG20250537 LAKSHMINANDHA P V 828

8 UG20250426 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 808

9 UG20250599 POOJA K P 799

10 UG20250708 ANAGHA P S 710

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250503 HASNA I.S 965

2 UG20250471 ISNA IBRAHIM 964

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250773 FIDA ASHRAF K P 946

2 UG20250506 AFNA P A 945

3 UG20250781 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 909

4 UG20250284 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 895

5 UG20250492 HANEENA 842

6 UG20250069 SHIFANA RAIHAN V.S 805

7 UG20250438 SHIFANA V U 786

8 UG20250542 ASIN FATHIMA H 771

9 UG20250278 MARJANA PARVEEN 763

10 UG20250191 SIYA SHABNAM P U 761

11 UG20250387 NASILA P N 737

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250260 ANAIDHA.P.SUNEEAH 996

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 



1 UG20250817 MEENU N M 971

2 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 955

3 UG20250664 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 946

4 UG20250712 MANEESHA .H 847

5 UG20250654 KRISHNAVENI P J 841

6 UG20250066 MEGHA PR 829

7 UG20250685 NANDANA P S 800

8 UG20250070 LAKSHMI DURGA 688

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 




